
Competitor list for the OMCR 2019

Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country

Partner Dance Social Junior 66 Veronika Jetenska and Jana Holmajerova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Partner Dance Social Junior 76 Dina Doubkova and Daniel Doubek Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Partner Dance Social Youth 26 Aneta Pisarovicova and Barbora Liskova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Partner Dance Social Youth 28 Michaela Cerna and Linda Hovorkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Partner Dance Social Youth 64 Vendula Hopova and Katerina Smejcka Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Partner Dance Social Adult Senior 14 Kvetoslav Bucnak and Jana Hakalova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Partner Dance Social Adult Senior 51 Marcela Zajicova and Stanislav Drapela Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Primary Female 35 Lucie Svarcova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Primary Female 62 Jana Holmajerova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Primary Female 65 Veronika Jetenska Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Primary Female 71 Anna Perglova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Primary Female 75 Dina Doubkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Primary Female 82 Terezie Zigova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Primary Female 125 Karolina  Slesingerova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Primary Female 148 Karolina Svejcarova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Primary Female 155 Tereza Dubinova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Primary Male 74 Daniel Doubek Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 1 Denisa Sulcova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 25 Aneta Pisarovicova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 27 Michaela Cerna Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 29 Linda Hovorkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 36 Dana Houdkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 37 Eliska Sladkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 61 Katerina Smejcka Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 63 Vendula Hopova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 72 Johana Neslehova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic



Line Dance Social Youth Female 73 Zuzana Cervenakova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 92 Barbora Liskova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 95 Eliska Hanzalova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 103 Anna Bazikova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 105 Alzbeta Bendlova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 110 Pavlina Dvorakova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 113 Marie Holopirkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 117 Michaela Luu Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 121 Barbora Novakova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 126 Michaela Smidova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 129 Sofie Tycova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 131 Agata Vosahlova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 141 Veronika Knotova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 142 Linda Petrasova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 143 Anna Bajerova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 144 Dominika Stropnicka Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 149 Anna Rokosova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 150 Kamila Novakova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 151 Nikola Hodkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 160 Karolina Novakova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 161 Tereza Cimburova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 162 Veronika Cimburova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 163 Natalie Nohelova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 164 Barbora Makohusova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 165 Barbora Tupa Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 166 Katerina Hvezdova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 167 Katerina Patzeltova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 168 Kamila Haskova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Female 180 Lenka Zykova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Male 106 Michal Bransovsky Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Youth Male 107 Martin  Brynych Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Teen Female 57 Tereza Bryndacova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Teen Female 96 Veronika Prusova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Teen Female 114 Karina Hurkovska Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic



Line Dance Social Teen Female 138 Gabriela Tothova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Teen Female 152 Beata Kopecka Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Teen Female 158 Aneta Korycanova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Teen Female 159 Denisa  Obloukova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Adult Female 85 Kristyna Vavrova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Crystal Female 4 Ivana Rehounkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Diamond Female 38 Andrea Brixi Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Diamond Female 44 Dobromila Navratilova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Diamond Female 91 Alena Liskova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Diamond Female 99 Eva Babinkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Diamond Female 108 Jana Dubinova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Diamond Female 109 Eva Dvorakova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Silver Female 5 Jana Hakalova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Gold Female 15 Kveta Srbkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Social Gold Male 12 Kvetoslav Bucnak Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Primary Newcomer Female 34 Ariana Bambuchova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 6 Zuzana Florusova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 7 Daniela Rodrycova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 16 Vendulka Vosykova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 39 Bara Bendova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 40 Anna Vavracova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 41 Nela Vavracova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 59 Johana Katka Fotrova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 68 Bara Hejtmankova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 70 Anezka Neslehova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 115 Lucie Korinkova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 118 Veronika Matejkova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 134 Viktorie Svobodova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic



Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Female 145 Anezka Gelnarova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youth Newcomer Male 22 Stefan Vejsicky Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 19 Pavlina Kostalova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 32 Adela Polivkova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 56 Jana Hlavacova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 58 Klara Jakesova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 60 Marina Holubova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 104 Natalie Bechynova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 123 Andrea Sedlakova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 124 Veronika Seplava Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 127 Simona Smidova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 128 Sara Tycova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 130 Viktorie Vanova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 132 Katerina Vosickova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 136 Eva Cislinska Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 137 Aneta Brynychova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Female 157 Kristyna Borska Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Male 17 Jiri Vosyka Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Male 31 Michal Poul Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Newcomer Male 52 Ondrej Kacalek Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 30 Lenka Krejzlova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 33 Nikola Cerna Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 55 Petra Glaserova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 93 Martina Svejcarova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 119 Kristyna Molendova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 154 Marie Kellerova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Male 94 Jiri Svejcar Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Crystal Newcomer Female 48 Stanislava Trnkova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Crystal Newcomer Female 88 Iva Mlcouskova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic



Line Dance Classic Diamond Newcomer Female 10 Lenka Tancosova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Diamond Newcomer Female 24 Lada Haskova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Diamond Newcomer Female 77 Monika Doubkova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Diamond Newcomer Female 84 Marketa Cahova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Diamond Newcomer Female 178 Emilie Zajickova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Diamond Newcomer Male 81 Jan Doubek Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Silver Newcomer Female 86 Jana Mejtova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Silver Newcomer Female 89 Irena Tomaskova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Silver Newcomer Female 147 Marcela Lejcarova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Gold Newcomer Female 9 Marie Hrdlickova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Gold Newcomer Female 11 Alena Cerna Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Gold Newcomer Female 43 Helena Cadova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Gold Newcomer Female 45 Milena Touskova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Gold Newcomer Female 53 Miluska Hartlova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Gold Newcomer Female 87 Alena Smolikova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Novice Female 8 Nela  Rodrycova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Novice Female 49 Vanessa Robosova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Novice Female 50 Veronika Salajkova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Teen Novice Female 112 Adriana Hejdova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 2 Nikola Forejtova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 54 Jana Vitova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 116 Andrea Lexova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 120 Katerina Mutinska Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 122 Tereza Rezabkova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 135 Nikola Molendova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Male 3 Tomas Riha Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Male 97 Michael Panek Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Silver Novice Female 90 Petra Simandlova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban - Novelty Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Silver Novice Female 176 Lenka Juzova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban Czech Republic



Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 7 Daniela Rodrycova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 16 Vendulka Vosykova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 25 Aneta Pisarovicova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 34 Ariana Bambuchova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 39 Bara Bendova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 40 Anna Vavracova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 41 Nela Vavracova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 59 Johana Katka Fotrova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 61 Katerina Smejcka Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 63 Vendula Hopova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 105 Alzbeta Bendlova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 117 Michaela Luu Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 125 Karolina  Slesingerova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 126 Michaela Smidova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 131 Agata Vosahlova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Kids Basic 145 Anezka Gelnarova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 1 Denisa Sulcova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 2 Nikola Forejtova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 8 Nela  Rodrycova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 19 Pavlina Kostalova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 22 Stefan Vejsicky Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 27 Michaela Cerna Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 29 Linda Hovorkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 49 Vanessa Robosova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 50 Veronika Salajkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 56 Jana Hlavacova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 57 Tereza Bryndacova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 58 Klara Jakesova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 60 Marina Holubova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 70 Anezka Neslehova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 103 Anna Bazikova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 113 Marie Holopirkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 114 Karina Hurkovska Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 118 Veronika Matejkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic



Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 122 Tereza Rezabkova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 123 Andrea Sedlakova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 124 Veronika Seplava Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 127 Simona Smidova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 128 Sara Tycova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 134 Viktorie Svobodova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 136 Eva Cislinska Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 137 Aneta Brynychova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Teens Basic 158 Aneta Korycanova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Adults Basic 3 Tomas Riha Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Adults Basic 54 Jana Vitova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Adults Basic 55 Petra Glaserova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Adults Basic 94 Jiri Svejcar Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Adults Basic 135 Nikola Molendova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Chrome Basic 38 Andrea Brixi Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Chrome Basic 81 Jan Doubek Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Chrome Basic 88 Iva Mlcouskova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Modern Platinum Basic 9 Marie Hrdlickova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 42 Barbora Dobesova Dance A Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 101 Nela Mlcouskova Dance A Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 169 Veronika Borska Dance A Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 170 Tereza Borska Dance A Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 171 Karolina Kiewegova Dance A Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 172 Anna Kellerova Dance A Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 173 Marie Teskova Dance A Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 174 Kristyna Mala Dance A Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 175 Zuzana Hvezdova Dance A Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 179 Hana Patzeltova Dance A Czech Republic

Generacni Dance Social Open Age 111 Pavlina Dvorakova and Eva Dvorakova Dance A Czech Republic

Generacni Dance Social Open Age 156 Tereza Dubinova and Jana Dubinova Dance A Czech Republic



Generacni Dance Classic Open Age 23 Stefan Vejsicky and Lada Haskova Dance A Czech Republic

Generacni Dance Classic Open Age 146 Anezka Gelnarova and Helena Gelnarova Dance A Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Youth 102 Stefan Vejsicky and Johana Katka Fotrova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Teen 69 Pavlina Kostalova and Jiri Vosyka Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Teen 67 Ondrej Kacalek and Klara Jakesova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Adult 100 Tomas Riha and Jana Vitova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Adult 98 Michael Panek and Martina Svejcarova Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Crystal 21 Monika Bozkova and Jiri Cech Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Diamond 78 Monika Doubkova and Jan Doubek Dance A - Dance B - Dance C Czech Republic

Teams Dance ShowTime Open Age 183 Jana Vitova Country road Czech Republic

Teams Dance ShowTime Open Age 181 Nikola Molendova Lentilky - Welcome to mystery Czech Republic

Teams Dance ShowTime Open Age 139 Aneta Brynychova Lentilky - Are you ready? Czech Republic

Teams Dance Troupes Junior 140 Agata Vosahlova Lentilky - Dance is beautiful Drug Czech Republic

Line Dance Intermediate Open 177 Marcela Zajickova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban Czech Republic

Line Dance Intermediate Open 182 Anna Dvorakova Lilt - Smooth - Rise & Fall - Cuban Czech Republic


